Sparkling Wine

NV Galvin Grande Réserve, Brut 18.00
NV Vuve Fourny, Blanc de Blanc, Extra Brut 25.00
NV Beaumont des Crayeéres, Grand Rosé Brut 23.00
NV Albourne Estate Multi-Vintage, Sussex 19.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



Cocktails
The Sour

Woodford Reserve, Lazzaroni Amaretto or Barsol Pisco

Cosmopolitan
Sipsmith Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry

Espresso Martini
Sipsmith Vodka, Borghetti Liqueur, Espresso

Margarita
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Lime

Dark n Stormy
Gosling's Black Seal Rum, ginger beer, lime

Caipirinha
Abelha Cachaga, sugar, lime

Negroni
Campari, Mancino Rosso, Plymouth Gin

Old Fashioned

Maker’s Mark, Angostura, demerara sugar

Bramble
Sipsmith Gin, lemon juice, créme de mure

Brandy Alexander
Martell VS. Creme de cacao, cream

French 75
Sipsmith Gin, Lemon Juice, Galvin Champagne

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

14.50

15.50

15.50

15.50

14.50

14.00

13.50

16.50

14.50

14.50

18.00



Cocktails

Daiquiri

Havana Club Rum, sugar ,lime Juice

Hanky Panky

Sipsmith Gin, Mancino Bianco, Fernet Branca

Rouge Lemongrass

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Pink Grapefruit, Orange Bitters
Sidecar

Martell VS, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Mocktails

San Francisco

Pineapple, Orange & Peach Juices with lemon
Passionfruit Cooler

Passionfruit, pomegranate, lemon

Elixir

Fresh mint, elderflower, apple, crushed ice
Virgin Pina Colada

Coconut, cream, grenadine, pineapple

Turn of Fraise

Strawberry puree, lemon, ginger beer

Alcohol Alternatives

Seedlip ‘Spice 94’ Non-Alcoholic Spirit
Served with a mixer of your choice +£1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

14.50

15.00

14.50

14.50

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.50



Draught & Bottled Beers

Unpasteurised Draft Pilsner Urquell Pint
Czech Republic 4.4% Half

Estrella Damm Lager
Spain, 330ml bottle, 4.6%

Kernel Table Beer
London, 330ml bottle, 3.0%

Beavertown Neck Oil
London, 330ml Can, 4.3%

Beavertown Gamma Ray
London, 330ml Can, 5.4%

Thornbridge ‘Lukas’ Helles Lager
Derbyshire, 330ml bottle, 4.2%

Lucky Saint Low Alcohol Lager
London, 330ml Can, 0.5%

Cider

Gravity Theory Cider
Herefordhire, 330ml Can, 4.5%

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

7.50
4.50

6.00

6.00

7.50

7.50

6.00

6.00

6.50



Aperitif

Aperitif Maison ‘La Chapelle’
Our signature drink created from fine French Gin & Vermouth,
flavoured with peach & Elderflower

White Port & Tonic

Refreshing aperitif from Portugal, using Quinta do Infantado White
Port & Fever Tree Tonic.

Bloody Americano Spritz
Campari, Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda, Sparkling Wine

Lillet Blanc, Rosé, Rouge
Mancino Bianco, Rosso, Secco
Kamm & Sons

Pimm’s Nol Cup

Fernet Branca

Ricard

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

15.50

14.50

18.50

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

9.50



Whisky

Highlands

Glenmorangie 10yr
Speyside

Aberlour 12yr
Aberlour ‘Casg Annamh’
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenlivet 15yr
Longmorn Distiller’s Choice
Macallan 18 yr Double Cask

Lowlands

Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Islands

Ardbeg Uigidail
Bruichladdich 'The Classic Laddie’
Lagavulin 16yr
Bowmore 18 yr
Highland Park 18yr
Oban 14yr
Talisker 10yr
Torabhaig Allt Gleann Legacy 2

Blended Scotch
Hai Club

Caaisteal Chamus, Double Barrel 12yo

Chivas Regal 12yr

Chivas Regal 18yr
Mossburn Single Malt, 2007
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Compass Box Great King Street Glasgow Blend

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

14.00

15.00
19.50
16.00
19.00
14.50
69.00

15.00

17.00
15.00
24.50
29.50
30.50
18.00
16.00
15.00

12.00
13.50
14.00
20.50
19.00
13.00
36.50
12.00



Irish Whiskey & Spirits

Connemara Peated 12 yr
Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Redbreast 12 yr

Glendalough Sherry Cask Poitin
Glendalough Premium Poitin
Glendalough Bouble Barrel

American Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Makers Mark Bourbon

Basil Hayden’s Bourbon

Baker’s Bourbon Whiskey, 7 years Old
Rittenhouse Straight Rye

Balcones Brimstone Oak Smoked Texas Whiskey

World Whiskey & Spirits

Nikka Coffey Grain, Japan
Vulson White Rhino Rye Spirit, France

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

13.00
12.00
13.00
16.50
11.00
12.00
15.00

12.50
14.00
12.50
13.00
10.00
22.00

18.00
16.50



Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Copperhead Black Batch
Garden Swift, Capreolus Distillery
Hendprick’s
Langley’s Ne§
Monkey 47
Ondina
Plymouth
Stranger & Sons
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Tarquin’s

Pink Gin

Puerto de Indias Strawberry Gin

Sipsmith
London Dry
V.J.O.P. (Very Junipery Over Proof)

Sloe Gin
Lemon Drizzle Gin

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

12.50
13.50
17.00
13.50
10.50
17.50
19.00
11.00
12.50
13.00
16.00
13.00

13.00

13.00
15.00
12.50
11.50



Tequila &Sotol
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila
Patron Silver
Mezcal

San Cosme Joven Mezcal

Raicilla

La Venenosa ‘Sur de Jalisco’

Pisco & Cachaga

Abelha Cachaca
El Gobernador reservado

Vodka
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere
Fair Quinoa Vodka AIR
Grey Goose
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

12.00
18.00

13.00

18.00

13.00
16.00

10.00
11.50
14.00
12.00
15.00
13.00



Liqueurs

Amaretto Lazzaroni 11.00
Bailey’s Irish Cream 11.00
Benedictine 11.50
Chambord 11.00
Chartreuse Verte 12.50
Cointreau 11.00
Caffé Borghetti 11.50
Drambuie 11.00
Fair Goji 10.00
Frangelico 11.50
Galliano 11.00
Heering Cherry 10.50
Kummel 12.00
Licor 43 10.50
Krucifix Wild Mint 10.00
Limoncello Luxardo 11.00
Maraschino Luxardo 11.00
Sambuca Luxardo 10.00
Southern Comfort 11.50
Unicum 10.00

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

10
All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



Rum

Plantation 3 Stars White 12.50
Chairman’s Reserve White Label 12.50
Owney’s Craft White 14.00
Havana Club 3yr 11.00
Trois Riviers, Rhum Blanc Agricole 12.00
Appleton Estate 12yr 16.50
Don Q Anejo 14.00
Havana Club Especial 12.50
Havana Club 7yr 13.50
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros 18.50
Myer’s 11.00
Neptune Barbados Gold 12.00
Zacapa 23 23.00

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

11
All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



Cognac

Martell V.S. Single Distillery 14.00
Chiteau de Montifaud ‘Napoleon’ VSOP 18.00
Leyrat XO Vielle Reserve 31.00
Chateau de Montifaud Heritage Louis Vallet, L50 39.50
Martell Cordon Bleu Extra Old 36.00
Maxime Trijol, XO 29.50
Hennessy, XO 40.00
Ragnaud Sabourin ‘Fonteville’ No. 35 43.50
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 450.00
Armagnac
Loubere, Cuvée Napoleon 14.00
Domaine D’Aurensan, Assemblage 30 Ans 59.50
Baron de Sigognac 20 Ans 25.50
Calvados
Henry du Querville VSOP 12.00
Berneroy, XO 19.00
Dupont, Plus de 15 Ans 32.50
Adrien Camut, 12 Ans 35.50
Lemorton Domfrontais 1999 39.00
Lemorton Domfrontais 1985 49.00
12

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



Cigars
Montecristo

Number 4 £19.50
The bestselling handmade Habano cigar in the world, with
lots of flavour that is at no point too rich & overwhelming.

Petit Edimundo £26.50

The vogue cigar size for City living. Time constraints due to

our hectic lifestyle mean we cannot always enjoy a big cigar
but the heavy gauge and short smoking time on this Havana
make it a modern classic.

Partagas

Serie D#4 £28.00

The classic 'Robusto’ is not for the first-time cigar smoker. It
has a very easy draw and is very full bodied. This is a very
consistent cigar.

Hoyo de Monterrey
Petit Robusto £22.50
An excellent cigar for those who need to get back to the office
after lunch. It has a light flavour and short smoking time.

Epicure #2
£33.00
A larger cigar but with a light flavour. This has always been
the brand of choice for hospitality legend Sir Terence Conran.

13

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



Eaux de Vie
G. Miclo, Marc d’Alsace

Kirsch (Cherry)

Framboise (Raspberry)

Mirabelle (Plum) Grande Reserve
Vieille Prune (Plum)

Goutte de Poire Williams

Capreolus Distillery, Cotswolds

Blackcurrant Eaux de Vie

Grappa

Grappa il Moscato di Nonino
Grappa di Brunello, Argiano
Grappa Ben Ryé, Donnafugata

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

13.00
13.00
18.00
13.00
29.00

69.50

14.00
16.00
25.00

14



Soft Drinks & Juices

Fever Tree Minerals

Lemonade

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Indian Tonic Water

‘Refreshingly Light’ Indian Tonic Water
Lemon Tonic Water

Mediterranean Tonic Water

Minerals

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke

Juices

Fresh Orange Juice
Eager Juices

Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry, Pomegranate

All prices are inclusive of VAT

An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50

6.00
5.50

15



Tea & Coffee

Good & Proper Tea

London-based, premium tea specialists, on a mission to show the world how
good tea can be. Sourcing and curating a collection of award-winning,
whole leaf teas from around the world.

English Breakfast, Earl grey, Jade tips green
Chamomile, Peppermint, Rooibos, Hibiscus,

Islands Hot Chocolate

Chocolate farmed from seed & crafted with conscience. Rich in Caribbean
Spirit, full of Island soul.

Union Coffee

Founded in 2001, on the principle of marrying high quality coffee with
responsible sourcing, making coffee better for everyone from the drinker to
the farmer.

Our coffee tasting notes:

Liberacion (Guatemala): Red Grape, Dark Chocolate, Custard Cream
Decaf Maraba (Rwanda): Tangerine, Redcurrant, Toffee

Coffee prepared to your liking.
Americano, Flat white, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Macchiato, Cortado
All Tea & Coffee offered with freshly made Petits Fours
£7.00

16

All prices are inclusive of VAT
An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated,
a 25ml measure is available on request.



