Sparkling Wine

NV Galvin Grande Réserve, Brut	18.00
NV Vuve Fourny, Blanc de Blanc, Extra Brut	25.00
NV Beaumont des Crayères, Grand Rosé Brut	23.00
NV Albourne Estate Multi-Vintage, Sussex	19.00

Cocktails

The Sour Woodford Reserve, Lazzaroni Amaretto or Barsol Pisco	14.50
Cosmopolitan Sipsmith Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry	15.50
Espresso Martini Sipsmith Vodka, Borghetti Liqueur, Espresso	15.50
Margarita Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Lime	15.50
Dark n Stormy Gosling`s Black Seal Rum, ginger beer, lime	14.50
Caipirinha Abelha Cachaça, sugar, lime	14.00
Negroni Campari, Mancino Rosso, Plymouth Gin	13.50
Old Fashioned Maker's Mark, Angostura, demerara sugar	16.50
Bramble Sipsmith Gin, lemon juice, crème de mure	14.50
Brandy Alexander Martell VS. Crème de cacao, cream	14.50
French 75 Sipsmith Gin, Lemon Juice, Galvin Champagne	18.00

Cocktails

Daiquiri	14.50
Havana Club Rum, sugar ,lime Juice	
Hanky Panky	15.00
Sipsmith Gin, Mancino Bianco, Fernet Branca	
Rouge Lemongrass	14.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Pink Grapefruit, Orange Bitters	
Sidecar	14.50
Martell VS, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	

Mocktails

San Francisco	10.00
Pineapple, Orange & Peach Juices with lemon	
Passionfruit Cooler	10.00
Passionfruit, pomegranate, lemon	
Elixir	10.00
Fresh mint, elderflower, apple, crushed ice	
Virgin Pina Colada	10.00
Coconut, cream, grenadine, pineapple	
Turn of Fraise	10.00
Strawberry puree, lemon, ginger beer	

Alcohol Alternatives

Seedlip 'Spice 94' Non-Alcoholic Spirit	11.50
Served with a mixer of your choice +£1.50	

All prices are inclusive of VAT An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated, a 25ml measure is available on request. 3

Draught & Bottled Beers

Unpasteurised Draft Pilsner Urquell	Pint	7.50
Czech Republic 4.4%	Half	4.50
Estrella Damm Lager Spain, 330ml bottle, 4.6%		6.00
Kernel Table Beer London, 330ml bottle, 3.0%		6.00
Beavertown Neck Oil London, 330ml Can, 4.3%		7.50
Beavertown Gamma Ray London, 330ml Can, 5.4%		7.50
Thornbridge 'Lukas' Helles Lager Derbyshire, 330ml bottle, 4.2%		6.00
<i>Lucky Saint Low Alcohol Lager</i> <i>London, 330ml Can, 0.5%</i>		6.00

Cider

Gravity Theory Cider	6.50
Herefordhire, 330ml Can, 4.5%	

Aperitif

Aperitif Maison 'La Chapelle' Our signature drink created from fine French Gin & Vermouth, flavoured with peach & Elderflower	15.50
<i>White Port & Tonic</i> Refreshing aperitif from Portugal, using Quinta do Infantado White Port & Fever Tree Tonic.	14.50
Bloody Americano Spritz Campari, Fever Tree Blood Orange Soda, Sparkling Wine	18.50
Lillet Blanc, Rosė, Rouge	11.00
Mancino Bianco, Rosso, Secco	11.00
Kamm & Sons	11.00
Pimm's No1 Cup	11.00
Fernet Branca	11.00
Ricard	9.50

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

Whisky	
--------	--

Highlands	
Glenmorangie 10yr	14.00
Speyside	
Aberlour 12yr	15.00
Aberlour 'Casg Annamh'	19.50
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	16.00
Glenlivet 15yr	19.00
Longmorn Distiller's Choice	14.50
Macallan 18 yr Double Cask	69.00
Lowlands	
Auchentoshan 3 Wood	15.00
Islands	
Ardbeg Uigidail	17.00
Bruichladdich 'The Classic Laddie'	15.00
Lagavulin 16yr	24.50
Bowmore 18 yr	29.50
Highland Park 18yr	30.50
Oban 14yr	18.00
Talisker 10yr	16.00
Torabhaig Allt Gleann Legacy 2	15.00
Blended Scotch	
Hai Club	12.00
Caaisteal Chamus, Double Barrel 12yo	13.50
Chivas Regal 12yr	14.00
Chivas Regal 18yr	20.50
Mossburn Single Malt, 2007	19.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	13.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	36.50
Compass Box Great King Street Glasgow Blend	12.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated, a 25ml measure is available on request. 6

Irish Whiskey & Spirits

Connemara Peated 12 yr	13.00
Jameson	12.00
Tullamore Dew	13.00
Redbreast 12 yr	16.50
Glendalough Sherry Cask Poitin	11.00
Glendalough Premium Poitin	12.00
Glendalough Bouble Barrel	15.00

American Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Bourbon	12.50
Makers Mark Bourbon	14.00
Basil Hayden's Bourbon	12.50
Baker's Bourbon Whiskey, 7 years Old	13.00
Rittenhouse Straight Rye	10.00
Balcones Brimstone Oak Smoked Texas Whiskey	22.00

World Whiskey & Spirits

Nikka Coffey Grain, Japan	18.00
Vulson White Rhino Rye Spirit, France	16.50

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

\sim	•
	111
ιτ	LIL

Bombay Sapphire	12.50
Copperhead Black Batch	13.50
Garden Swift, Capreolus Distillery	17.00
Hendrick's	13.50
Langley's №8	10.50
Monkey 47	17.50
Ondina	19.00
Plymouth	11.00
Stranger & Sons	12.50
Tanqueray	13.00
Tanqueray 10	16.00
Tarquin's	13.00

Pink Gin

Puerto de Indias Strawberry Gin	13.00
---------------------------------	-------

Sipsmith

London Dry	13.00
V.J.O.P. (Very Junipery Over Proof)	15.00
Sloe Gin	12.50
Lemon Drizzle Gin	11.50

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT An optional 14.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All drinks are served by 50ml measure unless stated, a 25ml measure is available on request. 8

Tequila & Sotol

12.00
18.00
13.00
18.00
13.00
16.00

Vodka

Absolut Vanilla	10.00
Absolut Elyx	11.50
Belvedere	14.00
Fair Quinoa Vodka AIR	12.00
Grey Goose	15.00
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka	13.00

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

Liqueurs

Amaretto Lazzaroni	11.00
Bailey's Irish Cream	11.00
Benedictine	11.50
Chambord	11.00
Chartreuse Verte	12.50
Cointreau	11.00
Caffė Borghetti	11.50
Drambuie	11.00
Fair Goji	10.00
Frangelico	11.50
Galliano	11.00
Heering Cherry	10.50
Kummel	12.00
Licor 43	10.50
Krucifix Wild Mint	10.00
Limoncello Luxardo	11.00
Maraschino Luxardo	11.00
Sambuca Luxardo	10.00
Southern Comfort	11.50
Unicum	10.00

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

Rum

Plantation 3 Stars White	12.50
Chairman's Reserve White Label	12.50
Owney's Craft White	14.00
Havana Club 3yr	11.00
Trois Riviers, Rhum Blanc Agricole	12.00
Appleton Estate 12yr	16.50
Don Q Anejo	14.00
Havana Club Especial	12.50
Havana Club 7yr	13.50
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros	18.50
Myer's	11.00
Neptune Barbados Gold	12.00
Zacapa 23	23.00

Fever Tree or juice mixer £1.50

Martell V.S. Single Distillery	14.00
Château de Montifaud 'Napoleon' VSOP	18.00
Leyrat XO Vielle Reserve	31.00
Château de Montifaud Heritage Louis Vallet, L50	39.50
Martell Cordon Bleu Extra Old	36.00
Maxime Trijol, XO	29.50
Hennessy, XO	40.00
Ragnaud Sabourin 'Fonteville' No. 35	43.50
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	450.00
Armagnac	
Loubère, Cuvée Napoleon	14.00
Domaine D'Aurensan, Assemblage 30 Ans	59.50
Baron de Sigognac 20 Ans	25.50
Calvados	
Henry du Querville VSOP	12.00
Berneroy, XO	19.00
Dupont, Plus de 15 Ans	32.50
Adrien Camut, 12 Ans	35.50
Lemorton Domfrontais 1999	39.00
Lemorton Domfrontais 1985	49.00

Cigars

<u>Montecristo</u>

<u>Number 4</u>£19.50 The bestselling handmade Habano cigar in the world, with lots of flavour that is at no point too rich & overwhelming.

<u>Petit Edmundo</u>

£26.50

The vogue cigar size for City living. Time constraints due to our hectic lifestyle mean we cannot always enjoy a big cigar but the heavy gauge and short smoking time on this Havana make it a modern classic.

Partagas

<u>Serie D#4</u>

£28.00

The classic 'Robusto' is not for the first-time cigar smoker. It has a very easy draw and is very full bodied. This is a very consistent cigar.

<u>Hoyo de Monterrey</u>

<u>Petit Robusto</u> £22.50 An excellent cigar for those who need to get back to the office after lunch. It has a light flavour and short smoking time.

Epicure #2

£33.00

A larger cigar but with a light flavour. This has always been the brand of choice for hospitality legend Sir Terence Conran.

Eaux de Vie

G. Miclo, Marc d'Alsace

Kirsch (Cherry)	13.00
Framboise (Raspberry)	13.00
Mirabelle (Plum) Grande Reserve	18.00
Vieille Prune (Plum)	13.00
Goutte de Poire Williams	29.00

Capreolus Distillery, Cotswolds

Blackcurrant Eaux de Vie	69.50
Grappa	
Grappa il Moscato di Nonino	14.00
Grappa di Brunello, Argiano	16.00
Grappa Ben Ryé, Donnafugata	25.00

Soft Drinks & Juices

Fever Tree Minerals

Lemonade	4.50
Soda Water	4.50
Ginger Ale	4.50
Ginger Beer	4.50
Indian Tonic Water	4.50
'Refreshingly Light' Indian Tonic Water	4.50
Lemon Tonic Water	4.50
Mediterranean Tonic Water	4.50

Minerals

Coca-Cola	4.50
Diet Coke	4.50

Juices

Fresh Orange Juice	6.00
Eager Juices	5.50
Apple, Pineapple, Tomato, Cranberry, Pomegranate	

Tea & Coffee

Good & Proper Tea

London-based, premium tea specialists, on a mission to show the world how good tea can be. Sourcing and curating a collection of award-winning, whole leaf teas from around the world.

English Breakfast, Earl grey, Jade tips green Chamomile, Peppermint, Rooibos, Hibiscus,

Islands Hot Chocolate

Chocolate farmed from seed & crafted with conscience. Rich in Caribbean Spirit, full of Island soul.

Union Coffee

Founded in 2001, on the principle of marrying high quality coffee with responsible sourcing, making coffee better for everyone from the drinker to the farmer.

Our coffee tasting notes: Liberacion (Guatemala): Red Grape, Dark Chocolate, Custard Cream Decaf Maraba (Rwanda): Tangerine, Redcurrant, Toffee

Coffee prepared to your liking.

Americano, Flat white, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Macchiato, Cortado

All Tea & Coffee offered with freshly made Petits Fours

£7.00